 -1- 2019 September-October
ENCOUNTER KEYS
September-October 2019
Inside this Edition Page
Age Change
Bill Type
Code Updates
Coverage Code

Outpatient Clinic).
¨ Effective for dates of service listed the following HCPCS/CPT codes have been added to the provider types.
Provider Type Code Description
Effective
Begin Date Modifier
08 - MD Physician 2001F Weight Recorded PAG 08/01/2018
11 - Psychologist 99358
Prolonged Patient Service Without Direct
Patient Contact First Hour 10/1/2018
11 -Psychologist 99367
Medical Team Conference With Physician,
30 Minutes Or More 05/01/2018
12 - Certified Registered
Nurse Anesthetist 4255F
Duration Of General Or Neuraxial Anesthe-
sia 60 Minutes Or Longer 08/01/2018
18 - Physician’s Assistant J7327
Hyaluronan or Derivative, Monovisc, For
Intra-Articular Injection, Per Dose 01/01/2017
18 – Physician’s Assistant 23550
Open Treatment Of Collar Bone And Shoul-
der Joint Dislocation 03/01/2018 80 - Assistant Surgeon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 25545 Open Treatment Of Broken Forearm Bone 03/01/2018 80 - Assistant Surgeon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 25575 Open Treatment Of Broken Forearm Bones 03/01/2018 80 - Assistant Surgeon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 27071 Partial Removal Of Hip Or Pelvic Bone 03/01/2018 80 - Assistant Surgeon
 -7- 2019 September-October
Provider Type Code Description
Effective
Begin Date Modifier
18 – Physician’s Assistant 27130
Replacement Of Thigh Bone And Hip Joint
Prosthesis 03/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 27216
Insertion Of Hardware To Broken and/or
Dislocated Bone On One Side Of Pelvis,
Accessed Through The Skin 03/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 27687 Lengthening Of Calf Muscle 05/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 27880 - Amputation Of Both Lower Leg Bones 03/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 28238
Advancement Of Ankle Tendon With Re-
moval Of Ankle Joint Bone 05/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon
18 – Physician’s Assistant 28445 Open Treatment Of Broken Heel Bone 03/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon
18 - Physician’s Assistant 28250
Incision To Release Tissue And Muscle Of
Sole Of Foot 05/01/2018
AS - PA SVCS for
Assistant/At Surgery
18 - Physician’s Assistant 28250
Incision To Release Tissue And Muscle Of
Sole Of Foot 05/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 21615 Removal of First and/or Extra Rib At Neck 04/01/2018
AS - PA SVCS for
Assistant/At Surgery
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 21615 Removal of First and/or Extra Rib At Neck 04/01/2018
80 - Assistant Sur-
geon:
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-

Than 130 MM HG DM, HTN, CKD CAD 10/01/2018
 -9- 2019 September-October
Provider Type Code Description
Effective
Begin Date Modifier
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3075F
Most Recent Systolic Blood Pressure 130 -
139 MM HC DM 10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3077F
Most Recent Systolic Blood Pressure Great-
er Than Or Equal To 140 MM HG DM,
HTN, CKD CAD  10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3078F
Most Recent Systolic Blood Pressure Less
Than 80 - MM HG DM, HTN, CKD CAD 10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3079F
Most Recent Systolic Blood Pressure 80 --
89 MM HG DM HTN, CKD CAD 10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3080 -F
Most Recent Systolic Blood Pressure Great-
er Than Or Equal To 90 MM HG DM, HTN,
CKD CAD 10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3089F Major Depressive Disorder, Moderate MDD 10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3095F
Central Dual-Energy X-Ray Absorptiometry
DXA Results Documented 08/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 3095F
Central Dual-Energy X-Ray Absorptiometry
DXA Results Documented OPIBD 08/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 4001F
Tobacco Use Cessation Intervention, Phar-
macologic Therapy COPD, CAD, CAP, PV,
Asthma DM PV 10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner 4064F
Antidepressant Pharmacotherapy Prescribed
MDD, MDD ADOL 10/01/2018
19 - Registered Nurse Prac-
titioner J9271 Injection, Pembrolizumab, 1 MG 07/01/2018
77 - BH Outpatient Clinic S5109
Home Care Training to Home Care Client,
Per Session 10/01/2018
85 - Licensed Clinical So-
cial Worker LCSW 90840 Psychotherapy For Crisis 07/01/2018
IC - Integrated Clinics 97156
Family Adaptive Behavior Treatment Guid-
ance By Qualified Health Care Professional
With Or Without Patient Present, Each 15
Minutes      10/01/2018
IC - Integrated Clinics 98926
Osteopathic Manipulative Treatment To 3-4
Body Regions 10/01/2018
IC - Integrated Clinics 99495
Transitional Care Management Services,
Moderately Complexity, Requiring Ace-To-
Face Visits Within 14 Days Of Discharge 10/01/2018
IC - Integrated Clinics 99496
Transitional Care Management Services,
Highly Complexity, Requiring Face-To-